DUCT MOUNTED FANS
B
B-26 © FANTECH 2024
POWERLINE ULTRA SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The PowerLine Ultra Series of In-Line Mixed-Flow Fans is
designed for a wide range of duct mounted applications. They
are most suitable in commercial and industrial applications

or ISO13347-3 for noise.
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
Internal Thermal Protection
Automatic-reset type is fitted as standard to external rotor
motors and is an optional extra on standard frame motors.
Testing
Air flow tests based on ISO5801
Noise tests based on BS848:Part 2, 1985, or ISO13347-3
Wiring Diagram
See pages N-8, diagrams ER1, 2, 3, 4, 5 for external rotor
motors and N-6/7, diagrams DD1, 2, 3, 7, 9 for standard
direct-drive motors.
VA - Speed controller
Ref. Section M
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
 B
DUCT MOUNTED FANS B-27© FANTECH 2024
POWERLINE ULTRA SERIES
4 50.2
10
20
40
60
80
100
200
400
600
700
800
0.4 0.6 0.8 1 2 4 5 5.5
10
0.02 0.04 0.07 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 32
20
30
40
60
80
100
200
300
Extenal Rotor
8 pole
11 r/s
404
454
504
564
634
254
284
314
354
50
46
46
40
43
38 46
42
52
49
55
51
60
56
63
56
Extenal Rotor
4 pole
23 r/s
66